


PB

75

75

75

1641110

1641120

1641140

PB-03.12.12/45

PB-06.12.00/45

PB-12.00.00/45

3

6

12

12

12

0

12

0

0

G M P
100

100

100

1642110 

1642120 

1642140

PB-03.12.12/75

PB-06.12.00/75

PB-12.00.00/75

3

6

12

12

12

0

12

0

0

G M P

G: 150x150 (mm)
M: 150x75 (mm)
P: 75x75 (mm)

COD.H* REF.

 

75

100

125

150

175

200

250

1651000

1652000

1653000

1654000

1655000

1656000

1657000

PB-106/75

PB-106/100

PB-106/125

PB-106/150

PB-106/175

PB-106/200

PB-106/250

H* 

REF.: PB-106/H
(8 )

COD.H* REF.

 

75

100

125

150

175

200

250

1651010 

1652010 

1653310 

1654010 

1655010 

1656010 

1657010

PB-209/75

PB-209/100

PB-209/125

PB-209/150

PB-209/175

PB-209/200

PB-209/250

   

H* 

REF.: PB-209/H
(12 )

COD.H* REF.

 

75

100

125

150

175

200

250

1651020

1652020

1653020

1654020

1655020

1656020

1657020

PB-312/75

PB-312/100

PB-312/125

PB-312/150

PB-312/175

PB-312/200

PB-312/250

H* 

REF.: PB-312/H
(16 

COD.H* REF.

 

75

100

125

150

175

200

250

1651030

1652030

1653030

1654030

1655030

1656030

1657030

PB-415/75

PB-415/100

PB-415/125

PB-415/150

PB-415/175

PB-415/200

PB-415/250

H* 

REF.: PB-415/H
(20 )

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

75

100

125

150

175

200

250

300

GS

COD.H REF.

 100 Kg 90

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

75

100

125

150

175

200

250

300

GT/80
Kg           

COD.H REF.

PB-75/GT 80 F

PB-100/GT 80 F

PB-125/GT 80 F

PB-150/GT 80 F

PB-175/GT 80 F

PB-200/GT 80 F

PB-250/GT 80 F

PB-300/GT 80 F

100

1511130

1511230

1511330

1511430

1511530

1511630

1511730

1511830

 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

75

100

125

150

175

200

250

300

-

GT/200
 200 Kg           

COD.H REF.

-

PB-100/GT 200 F

PB-125/GT 200 F

PB-150/GT 200 F

PB-175/GT 200 F

PB-200/GT 200 F

PB-250/GT 200 F

PB-300/GT 200 F

100

-

1511240

1511340

1511440

1511540

1511640

1511740

1511840

1511150 

1511250 

1511350 

1511450 

1511550 

1511650 

1511750 

1511850

PB-75/GS F

PB-100/GS F

PB-125/GS F

PB-150/GS F

PB-175/GS F

PB-200/GS F

PB-250/GS F

PB-300/GS F


